
ADVERTISING 
CONTACTS
VP, Publisher

Paul Collins
Paul.Collins@hearst.com

VP, Associate Publisher

Bill Upton
William.Upton@hearst.com

West Coast Cycling 

Director

Gordon Selkirk
Gordon.Selkirk@hearst.com

East Coast Cycling 

Director

Matt Jacobs
Matt.Jacobs@hearst.com

New England Sales 

Director

Ian Sinclair
Ian.Sinclair@hearst.com

Eastern Sales Director

Alex Morris
Alexandra.Morris@hearst.com

Southern California & 

Midwest Sales Director

Stacey Lakind 
Stacey.Lakind@hearst.com

Southwest Sales 

Director

Patty Rudolph
Patty@PR40media.com

Northwest Sales 

Director

Andrew Kramer
Andrew@Kramermedia.biz

Marketplace & Events

Jackie Coker
JCokerMedia@gmail.com


